
Effective from Dated - 24-10-2025

1
Front Open Double Top & Double 

Pant 
0

7501 to 
7999

Rs 120/-
 12801 to 

13299 
Rs 136/-

20001 to 
20499

Rs 151/-

2 GRS Double Top & Double Pant M/L/XL
2401 to 

2799
Rs 166/- 3501 to 3999 Rs 190/-

67001 to 
67499

Rs 212/-

3 GRS Double Top & Double Pant 22-24-26
13501  to 

13999
Rs 217/-

59001 - 
59499

Rs 243/-
 69001 to 

69499
Rs 270/-

4 GRS Double Top & Double Pant 28-32
41001 to  

41499
Rs 261/- - -

5
Double Top & Double Pant (Loop 

Knit) (F/s+F/s)
M/L/XL - -

36000 to 
36499

Rs 256/-

6 GRS Hosiery Suit M/L/XL
34001 to 

34499
Rs 99/- -

34501 to 
34999

Rs 115/-

7 GRS Hosiery Suit 0
20501 to 

20999
Rs 90/-

10001 to 
10599

Rs 105/- Rs 105/-

LITTLE HUB PRICE LIST

DOUBLE TOP & DOUBLE PANT

SL. 
NO.

CATEGORY SIZE CODE H/S + RN   CODE H/S+F/S CODE F/S+F/S

20999 10599

8
Double Top & Double Pant (39501 

Special)
M/L/XL

39501  to 
39999

Rs 188/- - -

9
Double Top & Double Pant (38001 

Special)
22-26

38001 to 
38499

Rs 252/- - -

10 Double Top & Double Pant 20-24
46001 to 

46499
Rs 208/-

11 Double Top & Double Pant 26-30
46501 to 

46999
Rs 257/-

12
Double Top & Double Pant(Little 

world)
M/L/XL 001 to 499 Rs 161/-

13 Double Top & Double Pant(Little 
world)

22-26 1001 to 
1499

Rs 212/-

14 Hosiery Suit (Hood) M/XL 42501 to 
42599

Rs 130/-

15 Hosiery Suit 0-1-2 60001 to 
60499

Rs 97/- 60501 to 
60999

Rs 105/-



1 Gift Pack Accessories 0 601 to 999 Rs. 75/-    

2 Gift Pack (New Born) 0 101 to 599 Rs. 91/-        001-499 Rs. 101/-     -

3 Baby Set (4 Pcs)(Regular) 0
1501 to 

2099
Rs. 108/-    

71001 to 
71499

Rs.119/-   -

4 Baby Set (7 Pcs) (Johnson) 0
5001 to 

5499
Rs. 153/- 

76001 to 
76499

Rs. 164/-  -

5 Baby Set (7 Pcs) (Diaper) 0
6001 to 

6499
Rs.149/-     

77001 to 
77499

Rs. 161 /-  -

6 Baby Set (5 Pcs) (Ladies) 0
6501 to 

6999
RS. 144/-    

9501 TO 
9999

Rs. 155/-   -

7 Baby Set (9 Pcs) 0
9001 to 

9499
Rs.  211 /-  - -

CODE (F/s+F/s)

GIFT SET

SL. 
NO.

CATEGORY SIZE CODE H/S CODE F/S

8 Baby Set (6 Pcs) Elite 0
7501 to 

7999
Rs. 138/-    

75001 to 
75499

Rs.149/-    -

9 Baby Set (5 Pcs) New Casusal Set 0
8001 to 

8499
Rs 118/- - - -

10 Baby Set (7 pcs)(Special) 0
4501 to 

4999
Rs. 144/-    

45001 to 
45499

Rs. 155/-   -

11 GIFT PACK (5 pcs) New Born 0 101 to 499 Rs. 98/-       - -

12 GIFT PACK (5 pcs)(D.T.D.P)(NEW) 0
11001/120

01 to 
11499)

Rs. 155/-    
73301 to 

73800
Rs.166/-

74301 to 
74799

Rs.171/-  

13 Baby Set (Jhonson Comb) 0
5501 to 

5599
Rs. 144/-    

76501 to 
76999

Rs 156/- -

14 Baby Set (5 pcs)(Langoti) 0 801 to 999 Rs. 83/-    

15
GIFT PACK 

(4pcs)(premium)(Gold)
0

11501 to 
11999

Rs. 116/-  
12501 to 

12999
Rs.127/-   -

16 Baby Set (4 pcs)(Red) 0 101 to 499 Rs.125/-  

17 GIFT PACK (8pcs)(Exclusive) 0
3001 to 

3499
Rs. 160 /- 3501 to 3999 Rs.171/-   -



1 Baba Suit 0 -
101001 to 

101499
Rs 115/- -

2 Baba Suit 16-18-20
2001 to 

2399
Rs 159/- 2801 to 2999 Rs 179/-

201 to 
299

Rs 149/-

3 Baba Suit 22-24-26
3001 to 

3499
Rs 176/-

75001 to 
75499

Rs 201/-
301 to 

399
Rs 166/-

4 Baba Suit (Loop Knit Pant) 28-30-32
40001 to 

40499
Rs 199/- -

43001 to 
43499

Rs 189/-

5 Baba Suit 16-18-20
37001 to 

37499
Rs 181/-

6 Baba Suit 22-26
37501 to 

37999
Rs 201/-

7 Baba Suit (Normal) 20-24
30801 to 

30999
Rs 175/-

88001 to 
88499

Rs 165/-

8 Baba Suit (Normal) 26-30
31801 to 

31999
Rs 197/-

88501 o 
88999

Rs 187/-

RN

BABA SUIT / GRS SUIT

SL. 
NO.

CATEGORY SIZE CODE H/S CODE F/S CODE

9 Baba Suit (Little world) 16-18-20
36001 to 

36599
Rs 139/-

10 Baba Suit (Loop Knit) 16-20 -
73501 to 

73999
210/- -

11 Baba Suit (Loop Knit) 22-26 -
74501 to 

74999
245/- -

12 Baba Suit (Hood) 16-20
89001 to 

89499
Rs 160/- - -

13 Baba Suit (Hood) 22-24-26
85501 to 

85999
Rs 180/- - -

14 Baba Suit (Loop Knit) (Hood) 16-20 -
73001 to 

73499
225/- -

15 Baba Suit (Loop Knit) (Hood) 22-26 -
74001 to 

74499
260/- -

16 Baba Suit (Indigo Pant) 16-20
18501 to 

18999
Rs 195/- - -

17 Baba Suit (Indigo Pant) 22-26
19501 to 

19999
Rs 219/- - -

18 Baba Suit (SPECIAL) 16-20
94501 to 

94999
Rs 169/-

15801 to 
15999

Rs 192/-
98501 to 

98999
Rs 159/-

19 Baba Suit (SPECIAL) 22-24-26
95501 to 

95999
Rs 188/-

16801 to 
16999

Rs 211/-
99501 to  

99999
Rs 177/-



20 Baba Suit (SPECIAL) 28-32 Rs 209/- Rs 199/-

21 Baba Suit ( Special Hosiery Suit ) 18-22 -
30501 to 

30999
Rs 205/- -

22 Baba Suit ( Special Hosiery Hood) 16-20
32001 to 

32499
Rs 210/-

23 Baba Suit ( Special Hosiery Hood) 22-26
32501 to 

32999
Rs 250/- -

24 Baba Suit ( Special Hosiery Hood) 16-18-20
33001 to 

33499
Rs 191/-

25 Baba Suit ( Special Hosiery Hood) 22-26
33501 to 

33999
Rs 235/-

26 Baba Suit (Loop Knit Pant)(hood) 16-20
72001 to 

72599
Rs 242/-

27 Baba Suit (Loop Knit Pant)(hood) 22-26
72501 to 

72599
Rs 278/-

28 Baba Suit (Loop Knit Pant)(hood) 16-20
71001 to 

71499
Rs 195/-

29 Baba Suit (Loop Knit Pant)(hood) 22-26
71501 to 

71599
Rs 215/-

30 Polyfill Suit (HOOD) 0 -
16001 to 

Rs 137/- -30 Polyfill Suit (HOOD) 0 -
16001 to 

16499
Rs 137/- -

31 Polyfill Suit (HOOD) M/L/XL -
17001 to 

17499
Rs 157/- -

32 Hosiery Pant Only 16-20
99901 to 

99999
Rs 40/-  

33 Hosiery Pant Only 22-26
99801 to 

99999
Rs 45/-  

34 Grs Vest 16-20
48501 to 

48999
Rs 80/- - -

35 Grs Vest 22-26
49501 to 

49999
Rs 90/- - -

36 Grs Vest 28-32
50501 to 

50999
Rs 100/- - -

37 Hosiery Suit (Hood) 16/20 70001 to 
70499

Rs 212/-

38 Hosiery Suit (Hood) 22/26  
70501 to 

70599
Rs 247/-

39 Baba suit Colar 16-20 21001 to 
21499

Rs 169/- - -



1
DENIUM SUIT(LITTLE HUB 

JUNIOR)
0-1-2

23001 to 
23499

Rs 135/-
27501 to 

27999
Rs 165/-

2 Denium Suit (Regular) 16-20
100001 to 

100499
Rs 195/-

27001 to 
27499

Rs 230/-

3 Denium Suit (Regular) m/xl
28001 to 

28599
Rs 220/-

4 Denium Suit (Regular) 22-26
100501 to 

100999
Rs 219/-

23501 to 
23999/3650

1-36999
Rs 259/-

5 Denium Suit (Special) 16-18-20
94001 to 

94499
Rs 215/-

42001 to 
42499

Rs 250/- Rs.205/-

RN

DENIUM SUIT

SL. 
NO.

CATEGORY SIZE CODE H/S CODE F/S CODE

6 Denium Suit (Special) 22-24-26
95001 to 

95499
Rs 240/-

45001 to 
45999

Rs 280/- Rs.230/-

7 Denium Suit (Galise ) 0-1-2
20001 to 

20499
Rs 179/-

8 Denium Suit (Regular) 28-32
19001 to 

19499
Rs 262/-


